
Graduation	Year

2017

17%

8%

7%

4%

4%

1,743

	Graduates	by	Academic	Field

Hover	over	the
help	button	for
guidance

Academic	Field
All

Graduation	Year
2017

Gender
All

Full-time
Male Fem.. Total

Part-time
Male Fem.. Total

Total

2017

Total 1,172

1,172

543

543

629

629

571

571

268

268

303

303

1,743

1,743

Graduates	by	Gender	and	Enrolment	Status

All
100%
1,743

Male
53%
932

Female
47%
811

	Graduates	by	Gender

Click	to
move	to
the	next	v..

Source: The Registry
Data as at November 2018

Academic	Field
Arts,	Letters,	Culture	and	Public	Affairs

Aviation	Studies

Biosciences,	Agriculture	and	Food	Technologi..

Civil	Engineering

Crime,	Justice	and	Public	Safety

Design	and	Manufacturing	Engineering

Education	Programmes

Fashion	and	Design

Foundation	Programmes

Health	Sciences	and	Biomedical	Engineering

Information	and	Communication	Technology

Marine	Sciences	and	Environmental	Studies

Maritime	Studies

Mechanical	Engineering

Multidisciplinary	Research	Programmes

Performing	Arts

Petroleum	Engineering

Process	Engineering

Sports	and	Leisure	Studies

Utilities	Engineering

Hover	over	or	click	on	the
Graduates	by	Academic

Field	bar	graph	to	the	left	for
information	on	graduates	for
a	particular	Academic	Field



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Year

2017 Grand	Total

Arts,	Letters,
Culture	and	Public
Affairs

Master	of	Arts	in	Carnival	Studies

Doctor	of	Philosophy	in	Carnival	Studies

Total

Aviation	Studies Certificate	in	Aviation	Technology

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Animal	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Crop	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Food	Science	and	Technology

Certificate	in	Food	Technology

Diploma	in	Agricultural	Engineering

Diploma	in	Food	Technology

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems	with
Construction	Engineering	and	Management
Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems	with
Environmental	Engineering
Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems	with
Structural	Engineering
Total

22

1

21

22

1

21

20

20

20

20

88

24

2

19

3

3

6

3

15

13

88

24

2

19

3

3

6

3

15

13

94

27

7

20

40

94

27

7

20

40

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes

Graduation	Profile	by	Academic	Areas	and	Programmes

Hover	over	the
Help	button	for
guidance

Graduation	Year
2017

Academic	Field
All

Click	here	for
previous	view

Source: The Registry
Data as at April 2016



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2017 Gra..

Arts,	Letters,
Culture	and	Public
Affairs

Master	of	Arts	in	Carnival	Studies

Doctor	of	Philosophy	in	Carnival	Studies

Total

Aviation	Studies Certificate	in	Aviation	Technology

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture	and
Food
Technologies

Diploma	in	Agriculture

Diploma	in	Animal	Health,	Production	and	Veterinary	Public
Health

Diploma	in	Forestry

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Animal	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Crop	Science	and	Technology

Bachelor	of	Science	in	Food	Science	and	Technology

Certificate	in	Food	Technology

Diploma	in	Agricultural	Engineering

Diploma	in	Food	Technology

Total

Civil	Engineering National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Civil	Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems	with
Construction	Engineering	and	Management
Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems	with
Environmental	Engineering
Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Civil	Engineering	Systems	with
Structural	Engineering

Total

Crime,	Justice	and
Public	Safety

Certificate	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Diploma	in	Security	and	Public	Safety

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Criminology	and	Public	Safety

Total

Design	and
Manufacturing
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Manufacturing	and	Design
Engineering
Master	of	Science	in	Innovation,	Manufacturing	Management
and	Entrepreneurship

Total

Education
Programmes

Certificate	in	Early	Childhood	Care	and	Education

Bachelor	of	Education

22

1

21

22

1

21

20

20

20

20

88

24

2

19

3

3

6

3

15

13

88

24

2

19

3

3

6

3

15

13

94

27

7

20

40

94

27

7

20

40

83

32

15

36

83

32

15

36

33

20

13

33

20

13

357

6

302

49

357

6

302

49

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2017 Gra..

Education
Programmes

Certificate	in	Early	Childhood	Care	and	Education

Bachelor	of	Education

Master	of	Education	in	Educational	Technology

Total

Fashion	and
Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Design

Diploma	in	Fashion	Management

Bachelor	of	Fine	Arts	in	Fashion	Design

Total

Foundation
Programmes

Certificate	in	Applied	Engineering

Total

Health	Sciences
and	Biomedical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Biomedical	Engineering

Masters	in	Health	Administration

Total

Information	and
Communication
Technology

Diploma	in	Visual	Communications	Design

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Computer	Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Computer
Engineering
Diploma	in	Computer,	Network	and	Telecommunication
Engineering

Diploma	in	Software	Engineering

Total

Marine	Sciences
and
Environmental
Studies

Master	of	Science	in	Environmental	Science	and	Management

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Coast	and	Ocean	Science

Master	of	Science	in	Integrated	Coastal	and	Ocean
Management

Total

Maritime	Studies Bachelor	of	Science	in	Nautical	Science/Maritime	Operations

Diploma	in	Maritime	Operations	-	Engineering

Diploma	in	Maritime	Operations	-	Navigation

Total

Mechanical
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Mechanical
Engineering

Total

Doctor	of	Philosophy	(Ph.D)

357

6

302

49

357

6

302

49

47

19

8

20

47

19

8

20

131

131

131

131

12

8

4

12

8

4

57

29

23

1

1

3

57

29

23

1

1

3

43

7

17

19

43

7

17

19

42

21

13

8

42

21

13

8

125

125

125

125

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2017 Gra..

Mechanical
Engineering Total

Multidisciplinary
Research
Programmes

Doctor	of	Philosophy	(Ph.D)

Total

Performing	Arts Certificate	in	Music	Technology

Certificate	in	Indian	Classical	Music	(Sangeet	Prathama)

Artist	Diploma	in	Music	Performance

Diploma	in	Animation	Studies

Bachelor	of	Fine	Arts	in	the	Performing	Arts

Certificate	in	Pan	and	Music	Literacy

Total

Petroleum
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Petroleum
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Petroleum	Engineering

Master	of	Science	in	Reservoir	Engineering

Total

Process
Engineering

Certificate	in	Process	Operations

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Chemical
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Process	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Process	Engineering

Total

Sports	and
Leisure	Studies

Certificate	in	Sport	Studies

Bachelor	in	Sport	Studies

Executive	Masters	in	Sport	Management

International	Masters	in	Sport	for	Development

Total

Utilities
Engineering

Bachelor	of	Applied	Science	in	Utilities	Engineering

Master	of	Engineering	in	Utilities	Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Instrumentation
Engineering
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in
Electrical/Electronic	Engineering

5

5

5

5

122

16

35

15

18

7

31

122

16

35

15

18

7

31

97

2

8

9

42

36

97

2

8

9

42

36

137

6

32

31

68

137

6

32

31

68

70

7

11

21

31

70

7

11

21

31

158

66

29

2

61

158

66

29

2

61

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes



Academic	Field Programme
Graduation	Y..
2017 Gra..

Utilities
Engineering

National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in	Instrumentation
Engineering
National	Engineering	Technician	Diploma	in
Electrical/Electronic	Engineering

Total

Grand	Total

158

66

158

66

1,7431,743

Academic	Areas	and	Programmes


