Hover over the help button for guidance	All	ademic Field	Graduation 2017	Year	All	Gend	ler	n	lick to nove to he nex	0	
Graduates by Academic Field				Gradu	uates	by Ge	nder	and E	nrolm	ent S	tatus
Graduation Year						ull-tim	e	Р	art-tim	e	
1,743	_	Graduates Field bar grap	or click on the by Academic oh to the left for		Male	Fem	Total	Male	Fem	Total	Tota
			n graduates for Academic Field	2017	629	543	1,172	303	268	571	1,743
17%				Total	629	543	1,172	303	268	571	1,743
		Academic Arts, Letters, Culture and Aviation Studies									
8%	E	Biosciences, Agriculture	and Food Technologi								
		Civil Engineering Crime, Justice and Publi	c Safety			Grad	uates	by Ge	ender		
	E	Design and Manufacturir Education Programmes					K	1			Femal 479 81
7%		ashion and Design									01
		lealth Sciences and Bio					7	-			Mal
	I	nformation and Commu	nication Technology								539
		Aarine Sciences and En	vironmental Studies								55
		Maritime Studies Mechanical Engineering									
4%		Aultidisciplinary Research						0.0			م 100'
		Performing Arts					T				1,74
	F	Petroleum Engineering									
4%	F	Process Engineering									
		Sports and Leisure Stud	ies								The Regist
2017	l	Jtilities Engineering							Dat	a as at Nov	ember 201

Hover over the Help button for guidance

2017



Graduation Profile by Academic Areas and Programmes

Source: The Registry Data as at April 2016

-

		Graduat	ion Year
Academic Field	Programme	2017	Grand Total
Arts, Letters, Culture and Public	Master of Arts in Carnival Studies	21	21
Affairs	Doctor of Philosophy in Carnival Studies	1	1
	Total	22	22
Aviation Studies	Certificate in Aviation Technology	20	20
	Total	20	20
Biosciences, Agriculture and	Diploma in Agriculture	13	13
Food Technologies	Diploma in Animal Health, Production and Veterinary Public Health	15	15
-	Diploma in Forestry	3	3
	Bachelor of Science in Animal Science and Technology	6	6
	Bachelor of Science in Crop Science and Technology	3	3
	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	3	3
	Certificate in Food Technology	19	19
	Diploma in Agricultural Engineering	2	2
	Diploma in Food Technology	24	24
	Total	88	88
Civil Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Civil Engineering	40	40
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems with Construction Engineering and Management	20	20
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems with Environmental Engineering	7	7
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems with Structural Engineering	27	27

		Gradua	tion Y
Academic Field	Programme	2017	Gra
Arts, Letters, Culture and Public	Master of Arts in Carnival Studies	21	21
Affairs	Doctor of Philosophy in Carnival Studies	1	1
	Total	22	22
Aviation Studies	Certificate in Aviation Technology	20	20
	Total	20	20
Biosciences,	Diploma in Agriculture	13	13
Agriculture and Food Technologies	Diploma in Animal Health, Production and Veterinary Public Health	15	15
	Diploma in Forestry	3	3
	Bachelor of Science in Animal Science and Technology	6	6
	Bachelor of Science in Crop Science and Technology	3	3
	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	3	3
	Certificate in Food Technology	19	19
	Diploma in Agricultural Engineering	2	2
	Diploma in Food Technology	24	24
	Total	88	88
Civil Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Civil Engineering	40	40
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems with Construction Engineering and Management	20	20
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems with Environmental Engineering	7	7
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil Engineering Systems with Structural Engineering	27	27
	Total	94	94
Crime, Justice and Public Safety	Certificate in Security and Public Safety	36	36
Fublic Safety	Diploma in Security and Public Safety	15	15
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Criminology and Public Safety	32	32
	Total	83	83
Design and Manufacturing	Bachelor of Applied Science in Manufacturing and Design Engineering	13	13
Engineering	Master of Science in Innovation, Manufacturing Management and Entrepreneurship	20	20
	Total	33	33
Education	Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education	49	49

Academic Field	Programme	Gradua 2017	tion Y Gra
Education Programmes	Bachelor of Education	302	302
	Master of Education in Educational Technology	6	6
	Total	357	357
Fashion and	Diploma in Fashion Design	20	20
Design	Diploma in Fashion Management	8	8
	Bachelor of Fine Arts in Fashion Design	19	19
	Total	47	47
Foundation	Certificate in Applied Engineering	131	131
Programmes			131
Health Sciences	Bachelor of Applied Science in Biomedical Engineering	2017 302 6 357 20 8 19 47 131 131 43 131 131 131 131 131	4
and Biomedical Engineering	Masters in Health Administration	8	8
	Total	12	12
Information and Communication	Diploma in Visual Communications Design	3	3
Technology	Bachelor of Applied Science in Computer Engineering	1	1
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Computer Engineering	1	1
	Diploma in Computer, Network and Telecommunication Engineering	23	23
	Diploma in Software Engineering	29	29
	Total	57	57
Marine Sciences and	Master of Science in Environmental Science and Management	19	19
Environmental Studies	Bachelor of Applied Science in Coast and Ocean Science	17	17
	Master of Science in Integrated Coastal and Ocean Management	7	7
	Total	43	43
Maritime Studies	Bachelor of Science in Nautical Science/Maritime Operations	8	8
	Diploma in Maritime Operations - Engineering		13
	Diploma in Maritime Operations - Navigation	21	21
	Total	42	42
Mechanical Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	125	125
	Total	125	125

		Gradua	tion Y
Academic Field	Programme	2017	Gra
Multidisciplinary Research	Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)	5	5
Programmes	Total	5	5
Performing Arts	Certificate in Music Technology	31	31
	Certificate in Indian Classical Music (Sangeet Prathama)	7	7
	Artist Diploma in Music Performance	18	18
	Diploma in Animation Studies	15	15
	Bachelor of Fine Arts in the Performing Arts		35
	Certificate in Pan and Music Literacy	16	16
	Total	122	122
Petroleum Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Petroleum Engineering	36	36
Engineering	Bachelor of Applied Science in Petroleum Engineering	42	42
	Master of Engineering in Petroleum Engineering	9	9
	Master of Science in Petroleum Engineering	8	8
	Master of Science in Reservoir Engineering	2	2
	Total	97	97
Process	Certificate in Process Operations	68	68
Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Chemical Engineering	31	31
	Bachelor of Applied Science in Process Engineering	32	32
	Master of Engineering in Process Engineering	6	6
	Total	137	137
Sports and Leisure Studies	Certificate in Sport Studies	31	31
Leisure Studies	Bachelor in Sport Studies	21	21
	Executive Masters in Sport Management	11	11
	International Masters in Sport for Development	7	7
	Total	70	70
Utilities Engineering	Bachelor of Applied Science in Utilities Engineering	61	61
Ligineering	Master of Engineering in Utilities Engineering	2	2
	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Instrumentation Engineering	29	29

Academic Field	Programme	2017	Gra
Utilities Engineering	National Engineering Technician Diploma in Electrical/Electronic Engineering	66	66
	Total	158	158
Grand Total		1,743	1,743